NNCF5013V

Cylindrical Roller Bearings (full complement, double row)

Details:

Main dimensions

d [mm] 65
D [mm] 100
B [mm] 46
Weight [kg] =1.3
d; [mm] ~77.09
D, [mm] ~ 89.09

Mating dimensions
da, min [Mm]
dqempfhnnﬂ

Da, max [mm]

Fa, max [MM]

I'b, max [mm]

ds [mm]
ng [mm]
1,2 [mm]
r34 [mm]

s [mm]

3.2

4.8

1.5

Calculation data
71 C[kN]
76 Cy [kN]
94 C,[kN]
1 ng [min™]

1
1 ng[min7]

193

323

42.4

2529

4000

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



